
>>
>>
>>

Use SARTA’s fixed route service

Read schedules and plan a trip

Pay fares and purchase tickets 
and passes

TRAVEL TRAINING

Call 1-855-887-2782

ROUTE 

www.SARTAonline.com
330-477-2782

One-Ride $1.50

Reduced One-Ride $0.75
Passengers over 65 or with a disability
*Ticket is required

All-Day Pass $3.00

31-Day Pass $45.00

31-Day Reduced Pass  $22.50
Passengers over 65 or with a disability

Student/College 31-Day Pass $27.50

      CALL
Call 330-477-2782 and 
input a stop ID number to 
receive info about departure 
and arrival times. 

SARTA PinPoint allows you 
to locate your bus’ arrival
time in real time...

      TEXT
“PP” plus the “Stop ID” to 
321123 (ex. PP1234).

      VISIT
Log on to SARTAonline.com 
to access the PinPoint. 

www.SARTAonline.com
330-477-2782

LEARN HOW TO...

Download SARTA’s PinPoint app for real-time information on your route!

FIXED ROUTE FARES

131197  10/23

>> Downtown Canton
>> Canton Civic Center 
>> Cultural Center for the Arts
>> First Christian Church 
>> GlenOak High School 
>> Stark County District Library (Main)
>> Stark County District Library
 (North Branch)
>> Walsh University 
>> Washington Square 

ROUTE 

108
POINTS OF 
INTEREST

SCHEDULE & MAP
DOWNTOWN CANTON/

WASHINGTON SQUARE

Monday–Saturday 

Effective November 2023

108



44th St NW

Grove St NE

55th St NW

28th St NE

9th St NW

30th St NW

37th St NW

12th St NE

19th St NE

16th St NE

15th St NE

14th St NE

Atlantic Blvd. NEMalone Pkwy NW

Close-Up of 
Downtown Canton

C
he

rry
 A

ve
 N

2nd St NW

6th St NW

2nd St SW

25th St NW

Schneider St NW

Cornerstone
Transit Center

1

2

4

Lo
ga

n 
Av

e 
N

W
Lo

ga
n 

A
ve

 N
W

C
leveland Ave N

W

W
al

nu
t A

ve
 N

STARK COUNTY 
LAW LIBRARY

STARK COUNTY
CLERK OF COURTS

6th St NW

9th St NW

11th St NE

5th St NW

4th St NW

3rd St NW

2nd St NW

2nd St SW

Lincoln HWY

CANTON STARK 
COUNTY CONVENTION 
& VISITORS BUREAU

CANTON CITY VITAL STATISTICS

STARK EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP

STARK COUNTY DISTRICT LIBRARY, 
MAIN BRANCH

CANTON MEMORIAL 
CIVIC CENTER

CANTON MUSEUM 
OF ART

CANTON 
PALACE 

THEATRE

1

M
AR

KE
T 

AV
E 

N

2ND ST SE

3RD ST SE

STARK COUNTY 
MENTAL HEALTH

CANTON WOMEN’S CLUB

STARK 
COUNTY 

OFFICE

C
he

rry
 A

ve
 N

C
le

ve
la

nd
 A

ve
 N

W

W
al

nu
t A

ve
 N

Cornerstone
Transit Center

CANTON HEALTH CARE CENTER
AMERICAN RESCUE WORKERS

GIANT EAGLE

GLENOAK
HIGH SCHOOL

WASHINGTON 
SQUARE

17th St NW

HARVARD PARK

STARK COUNTY 
DISTRICT LIBRARY, 

NORTH BRANCH

Lo
ga

n 
A

ve
 N

W

Buena Vista St NE

B
ev

er
ly

 A
ve

 N
E

M
id

dl
eb

ra
nc

h 
A

ve
 N

E

Lo
ga

n 
A

ve
 N

W

HOOVER 
COMMUNITY 
RECREATION

COMPLEX

HOOVER PARK

WALSH UNIVERSITY

THE BARRETTE 
BUSINESS AND 

COMMUNITY CENTER

THE PAUL & CAROL DAVID 
CAMPUS CENTER

FIRST CHRISTIAN 
CHURCH

48th St NW

49th St NE

3RD ST SE

M
AR

KE
T 

AV
E 

N

M
AR

KE
T 

AV
E 

N

E Maple St

Applegrove St

BELLVIEW ST NE

Lincoln HWY
Tuscarawas St E

Bellview St NE

APPLEGROVE ST

SHELLY ST NE

M
AR

EL
IS

2ND ST SE

MOTOR 
VEHICLES 
BUREAU

Tuscarawas St E

CANTON 
CITY HALL

CANTON 
POLICE DEPT

M
AR

KE
T 

AV
E 

N

SCHNEIDER ST NE

3

Limited 
Service

SARTA www.SARTAonline.com

108_Map_10-2023_131197.pdf

25
th

 &
 

M
ar

ke
t A

ve

A
rr

iv
e

C
or

ne
rs

to
ne

Le
av

e 
C

or
ne

rs
to

ne

W
as

hi
ng

to
n

Sq
ua

re

25
th

 &
 

M
ar

ke
t A

ve

G
le

no
ak

 
H

ig
h 

Sc
ho

ol

FROM DOWNTOWN CANTON 
TO WASHINGTON SQUARE

5:45a

6:45a

7:45a

8:45a

9:45a

10:45a

11:45a

12:45p

1:45p

2:45p

3:45p

4:45p

5:45p

6:45p

7:45p

8:45p

#####

7:03a

#####

9:03a

#####

#####

#####

1:03p

#####

3:03p

#####

5:03p

#####

#####

#####

#####

ROUTE 108: Monday thru Saturday

FROM WASHINGTON SQUARE 
TO DOWNTOWN CANTON

ROUTE 108: Monday thru Saturday

6:20a

7:20a

8:20a

9:20a

10:20a

11:20a

12:20p

1:20p

2:20p

3:20p

4:20p

5:20p

6:20p

7:20p

8:20p

9:20p

6:40a

7:40a

8:40a

9:40a

10:40a

11:40a

12:40p

1:40p

2:40p

3:40p

4:40p

5:40p

6:40p

7:40p

8:40p

9:40p

6:14a

7:14a

8:14a

9:14a

10:14a

11:14a

12:14p

1:14p

2:14p

3:14p

4:14p

5:14p

6:14p

7:14p

8:14p

9:14p

DOWNTOWN CANTON/WASHINGTON SQUARE

ROUTE 108

1

5:54a

6:54a

7:54a

8:54a

9:54a

10:54a

11:54a

12:54p

1:54p

2:54p

3:54p

4:54p

5:54p

6:54p

7:54p

8:54p

2 3 4 2 1

#No Service


