

SARTA PinPoint allows you to locate your bus' arrival time in real time...



TEXT

"PP" plus the "Stop ID" to 321123 (ex. PP1234).



CALL

Call 330-477-2782 and input a stop ID number to receive info about departure and arrival times.



VISIT

Log on to SARTAonline.com to access the PinPoint.



FIXED ROUTE FARES								
	One-Ride	\$1.50						
	Reduced One-Ride Passengers over 65 or with a disability *Ticket is required	\$0.75						
	All-Day Pass	\$3.00						
	31-Day Pass	\$45.00						
	31-Day Reduced Pass Passengers over 65 or with a disability	\$22.50						
	Student/College 31-Day Pass	\$27.50						



TRAVEL TRAINING

LEARN HOW TO...

- >> Use SARTA's fixed route service
- >> Read schedules and plan a trip
- >> Pay fares and purchase tickets and passes

Call 1-855-887-2782



[108] POINTS OF INTEREST

- >> Downtown Canton
- >> Canton Civic Center
- >> Cultural Center for the Arts
- >> First Christian Church
- >> GlenOak High School
- Stark County District Library (Main)
- >> Stark County District Library (North Branch)
- >> Walsh University
- >> Washington Square





SCHEDULE & MAP

DOWNTOWN CANTON/ WASHINGTON SQUARE

Monday-Saturday

Effective November 2023









www.SARTAonline.com

330-477-2782









www.SARTAonline.com 330-477-2782



Download SARTA's PinPoint app for real-time information on your route!

ROUTE 108: Monday thru Saturday

FROM DOWNTOWN CANTON **TO WASHINGTON SQUARE**



(1)	(2)	(3)
Leave Cornerstone	25th & Market Ave	Glenoak High School
5:45a	5:54a	#####
6:45a	6:54a	7:03a
7:45a	7:54a	#####
8:45a	8:54a	9:03a
9:45a	9:54a	#####
10:45a	10:54a	#####
11:45a	11:54a	#####
12:45p	12:54p	1:03p
1:45p	1:54p	#####
2:45p	2:54p	3:03p
3:45p	3:54p	#####
4:45p	4:54p	5:03p
5:45p	5:54p	#####
6:45p	6:54p	#####
7:45p	7:54p	#####
8:45p	8:54p	#####

ROUTE 108: Monday thru Saturday

FROM WASHINGTON SQUARE **TO DOWNTOWN CANTON**



Washington Square	25th & Market Ave	Arrive Cornerstone	
6:14a	6:20a	6:40a	
7:14a	7:20a	7:40a	
8:14a	8:20a	8:40a	
9:14a	9:20a	9:40a	
10:14a	10:20a	10:40a	
11:14a	11:20a	11:40a	
12:14p	12:20p	12:40p	
1:14p	1:20p	1:40p	
2:14p	2:20p	2:40p	
3:14p	3:20p	3:40p	
4:14p	4:20p	4:40p	
5:14p	5:20p	5:40p	
6:14p	6:20p	6:40p	
7:14p	7:20p	7:40p	
8:14p	8:20p	8:40p	
9:14p	9:20p	9:40p	

















